Engineering
The new
anti-condensation
fan heater
EH-V series with PTC
Costruzioni Elettromeccaniche P. Torresan
Anti-condensation and

Anti-
condensation
Fan Heater
EH-V series
CODE
POWER
@230VAC
AND 20°C
Dim – A
(mm)
WHEIGHT
Kg
POWER
@110VAC
AND 20°C
R7100230V 100 W 159 0,32 70 W
R7110230V 110 W 149 0,32 90 W
R7130230V 130 W 159 0,32 90 W
R7150230V 150 W 159 0,32 120 W
R7180230V 180 W 169 0,32 150 W
Below, you’ll find dimensions and capacity of the
new EH-V series:
DIMENSION INSTALLATION
6